Shropshire County Schools Championships
Saturday 11th June 2022 : Telford Athletics Stadium

Track Events

AGE " event TIME  Entries Number of
GROUP Heats

T1 SG 400 metres Hurdles (76.2cm) Final 10:30 1

T2 IB 400 metres Hurdles (84.0cm) Final 10:35 1

T3 1G 1500 metres 10:40 7

T4 JG 800 metres 10:50 9

T5 IB 800 metres 11:00 12

T6 B 100 metres Heats 11:10 21 3 Heats
T7 1B 100 metres Heats 11:20 15 2 Heats
T8 JG 100 metres Heats 11:30 17 3 Heats
T9 IB 1500 metres 11:40 12

T10 IG 3000 metres 11:50 4

T11 SG 3000 metres 11:50 2

T12 1B 3000 metres 11:50 2

T13 IG 80 metres Hurdles (76.2cm) Final 12:00 2

T14 SG 100 metres Hurdles (84.0cm) Final 12:05 1

T15 IB 100 metres Hurdles (91.4cm) Final 12:10 2

T16 SB 110 metres Hurdles (99.1cm) Final 12:20 1

T17 B 300 metres Heats 12:30 11 2 Heats
T18 JG 300 metres Heats 12:40 10 2 Heats
T19 IG 1500m S/C 76.2cm 12:30 2

T20 IB 1500m S/C 83.8cm 12:50 2

Start times are a guide only and are subject to change PLEASE LISTEN FOR ANNOUNCEMENTS. 03/06/2022 08:29
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T21 IG 100 metres Final 13:50 6

T25 SG 100 metres Final 13:50 2

T22 IB 100 metres Final 13:53 Qualifiers From T7
T23 1G 100 metres Final 13:56 Qualifiers From T8
T24 IB 100 metres Final 13:59 Qualifiers From T6
T26 SB 100 metres Final 14:02 5

T27 SG 800 metres 14:15 1

T28 IG 800 metres 14:15 5

T29 SB 800 metres 14:25 4

T30 1B 800 metres 14:25 9

T31 IB 80 metres Hurdles (84.0cm) Final 14:35 3

T32 1G 75 metres Hurdles (76.2cm) Final 14:40 7

T33 B 200 metres Heats 14:35 17

T34 JG 200 metres Heats 14:35 19

T35 1B 200 metres Heats 14:35 13

T36 SG 400 metres Final 14:55 1

T37 SB 400 metres Final 14:55 2

T38 1B 400 metres Final 14:55 7

T39 IB 300 metres Final 15:10 Qualifiers From T17
T40 1G 300 metres Final 15:10 Qualifiers From T18
T41 IG 300 metres Final 15:10 3

T42 1B 1500 metres 15:20 4

T43 SB 1500 metres 15:20 3

T44 IG 1500 metres 15:30 4

T45 SG 1500 metres 15:30 1

T46 IB 200 metres Final 15:45 Qualifiers From T35
T47 IG 200 metres Final 15:45 6

T48 SG 200 metres Final 15:45 2

T49 IB 200 metres Final 15:45 Qualifiers From T33
T50 1G 200 metres Final 15:45 Qualifiers From T34
T51 SB 200 metres Final 15:45 6

T52 SB 2000m S/C 91.4cm 16:20 2

EVENTS IN RED ARE TO BE RUN TOGETHER.

3 Heats
3 Heats
2 Heats

Start times are a guide only and are subject to change PLEASE LISTEN FOR ANNOUNCEMENTS.
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Field Events
AGE
GROUP

F1 JB

F2 IG

F3 SG

F4 JB

F5 IB

F6 SB

F7 JG

F8 IG

F9 JG

F10 IG

F11 SG

F12 IB

F13 SB

F14 JG

F15 JB

F16 IG

F17 SG

F18 JB

F19 IB

F20 IB

F21 SB

F22 JG

F23 JB

F24 IG

F25 SG

F26 JG

F27 IG

F28 JB

F29 IB

F30 SB

F31 IB

F32 JB

Start times are a guide only and are subject to change PLEASE LISTEN FOR ANNOUNCEMENTS.

EVENT

Triple Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
High Jump
Shot 5Kg
Shot 6Kg
Javelin 500g
Javelin 500g
Long Jump
High Jump
High Jump
Javelin 700g
Javelin 800g
Shot 3Kg
Javelin 600g
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Discus 1.25Kg
Discus 1.5Kg
Long Jump
Long Jump
High Jump
Shot 4Kg
Shot 3Kg
Shot 4Kg
Discus 1Kg
Discus 1Kg
Long Jump
High Jump
High Jump
Triple Jump
Hammer 4Kg

TIME

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
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11:45
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12:30
12:30
13:00
13:00
13:15
13:30
14:00
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14:45
14:45
15:15
15:30
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