## Shropshire County Schools Championships Saturday 11th June 2022 : Telford Athletics Stadium

Track Events								
	AGE GROUP	EVENT	TIME	Entries	Number of Heats			
T1	SG	400 metres Hurdles (76.2cm) Final	10:30	1				
T2	IB	400 metres Hurdles (84.0cm) Final	10:35	1				
Т3	JG	1500 metres	10:40	7				
T4	JG	800 metres	10:50	9				
T5	JB	800 metres	11:00	12				
Т6	JB	100 metres Heats	11:10	21	3 Heats			
T7	IB	100 metres Heats	11:20	15	2 Heats			
Т8	JG	100 metres Heats	11:30	17	3 Heats			
Т9	JB	1500 metres	11:40	12				
T10	IG	3000 metres	11:50	4				
T11	SG	3000 metres	11:50	2				
T12	IB	3000 metres	11:50	2				
T13	IG	80 metres Hurdles (76.2cm) Final	12:00	2				
T14	SG	100 metres Hurdles (84.0cm) Final	12:05	1				
T15	IB	100 metres Hurdles (91.4cm) Final	12:10	2				
T16	SB	110 metres Hurdles (99.1cm) Final	12:20	1				
T17	JB	300 metres Heats	12:30	11	2 Heats			
T18	JG	300 metres Heats	12:40	10	2 Heats			
T19	IG	1500m S/C 76.2cm	12:30	2				
T20	IB	1500m S/C 83.8cm	12:50	2				

## Shropshire County Schools Championships Saturday 11th June 2022 : Telford Athletics Stadium

T21	IG	100 metres Final	13:50	6					
T25	SG	100 metres Final	13:50	2					
T22	IB	100 metres Final	13:53	Qualifiers From T7					
T23	JG	100 metres Final	13:56	Qualifiers From T8					
T24	JB	100 metres Final	13:59	Qualifiers From T6					
T26	SB	100 metres Final	14:02	5					
T27	SG	800 metres	14:15	1					
T28	IG	800 metres	14:15	5					
T29	SB	800 metres	14:25	4	_				
Т30	IB	800 metres	14:25	9					
T31	JB	80 metres Hurdles (84.0cm) Final	14:35	3					
T32	JG	75 metres Hurdles (76.2cm) Final	14:40	7					
Т33	JB	200 metres Heats	14:35	17	3 Heats				
T34	JG	200 metres Heats	14:35	19	3 Heats				
T35	IB	200 metres Heats	14:35	13	2 Heats				
T36	SG	400 metres Final	14:55	1					
T37	SB	400 metres Final	14:55	2					
T38	IB	400 metres Final	14:55	7					
Т39	JB	300 metres Final	15:10	Qualifiers From T17					
T40	JG	300 metres Final	15:10	Qualifiers From T18					
T41	IG	300 metres Final	15:10	3					
T42	IB	1500 metres	15:20	4					
T43	SB	1500 metres	15:20	3					
T44	IG	1500 metres	15:30	4					
T45	SG	1500 metres	15:30	1					
T46	IB	200 metres Final	15:45	Qualifiers From T35					
T47	IG	200 metres Final	15:45	6					
T48	SG	200 metres Final	15:45	2					
T49	JB	200 metres Final	15:45	Qualifiers From T33					
T50	JG	200 metres Final	15:45	Qualifiers From T34					
T51	SB	200 metres Final	15:45	6					
T52	SB	2000m S/C 91.4cm	16:20	2					
EVENTS IN RED ARE TO BE RUN TOGETHER									

EVENTS IN RED ARE TO BE RUN TOGETHER.

## Shropshire County Schools Championships Saturday 11th June 2022 : Telford Athletics Stadium

		AGE	EVENT	TIME	Entries			
		GROUP	EVENI	IIIVIE	Entries			
F	-1	JB	Triple Jump	09:30	2			
F	-2	IG	Long Jump	09:30	7			
F	-3	SG	Long Jump	09:30	5			
F	-4	JB	High Jump	09:30	5			
F	-5	IB	Shot 5Kg	10:00	8			
F	-6	SB	Shot 6Kg	10:00	1			
F	-7	JG	Javelin 500g	10:00	7			
F	-8	IG	Javelin 500g	10:00	1			
F	-9	JG	Long Jump	10:30	19			
F	-10	IG	High Jump	11:00	3			
F	-11	SG	High Jump	11:00	1			
F	-12	IB	Javelin 700g	11:00	4			
F	-13	SB	Javelin 800g	11:00	1			
F	-14	JG	Shot 3Kg	11:30	8			
F	-15	JB	Javelin 600g	11:45	7			
F	-16	IG	Triple Jump	12:30	3			
F	-17	SG	Triple Jump	12:30	1			
F	-18	JB	Discus 1.25Kg	12:30	6			
F	-19	IB	Discus 1.5Kg	12:30	2			
F	-20	IB	Long Jump	13:00	6			
F	-21	SB	Long Jump	13:00	3			
F	-22	JG	High Jump	13:15	5			
F	-23	JB	Shot 4Kg	13:30	9			
F	-24	IG	Shot 3Kg	14:00	6			
F	-25	SG	Shot 4Kg	14:00	2			
F	-26	JG	Discus 1Kg	14:30	4			
	-27	IG	Discus 1Kg	14:30	3			
F	-28	JB	Long Jump	14:25	21			
	-29	IB	High Jump	14:45	6			
	-30	SB	High Jump	14:45	3			
	-31	IB	Triple Jump	15:15	2			
F	-32	JB	Hammer 4Kg	15:30	1			

**Field Events**